LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Carton dimensions (m) 0.22 x 0.89 x 0.26
Volume (cbm) 0.0509
Gross weight (kg) 6.00
DIMENSIONS
Item dimensions (cm) 15 x H. 75 x D. 11 cm
Item dimensions (inch) 5.91" x 29.53" H x 4.33" D
Wall/ceiling plate dimentions (cm) 15 x H. 75 x D. 2 cm
Wall/ceiling plate dimentions
(inch)
5.91" x 29.53" H x 0.79" D
Material(s) Glass | Iron
Item no. 114336UL
Item description Wall Lamp Amalfi antique brass finish UL
Antique brass finish | clear glass
Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 5.7
SPECIFICATIONS
HS code 94051950
Country of origin China
Lamp holder E12
Lamp holder qty 3
Voltage 110 Volt
Wattage (max) 40 watt
Light source Not included
Type of plug Not applicable
Dimmable Dimmable, dimmer not included
Switch No
Wire 2 core + earth wire (0,75mm²)